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PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN MISSION TYPE

AWACS in flight hours:
07:44 - 11:49
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DEP Airbase OPS
DEP Airbase GND
DEP Airbase TWR
DEP Airbase ATC

Tactical Check-In
Tactical AWACS

ARR Airbase ATC
ARR Airbase TWR
ARR Airbase GND

ALT Airbase ATC
ALT Airbase TWR
ALT Airbase GND

Air-Air Refueling
Advisory (Common)

Aircraft Carrier LSO

1
2
3
4

5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14

20

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEP

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

2030DEADSATAN 4302024

2028SEADHAMMER 42020242026 (x)SEAD5PANTHER 3102024

AEW/ABCCCMAGIC 2102018

TACAN: 22Y
LASER: 1688

11
TACAN: 12Y

LASER: 1688

Spyder
Panther31

13
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1688

Kiwi
Panther3312Edge

Panther32

14
TACAN: 85Y

LASER: 1688

Mistral
Panther34

124.625
322.500
368.100
364.200

122.550
282.600
280.400
278.600

124.625
322.500
368.100
364.200

235.850
138.97510

12
11

Ongjin
058X
11-29

Haeju
----

12-30

Ongjin
058X
11-29

15
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

1976th Fighter Squadron, Haeju
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ 09:02:00z

TACAN: 23Y
LASER: 1688

21
TACAN: 13Y

LASER: 1688

Douxx
Hammer41

23
TACAN: 76Y

LASER: 1688

Apro
Hammer4322

Hammer42

24
TACAN: 86Y

LASER: 1688

Kid
Hammer44

122.550
282.600
280.400
278.600

122.550
282.600
280.400
278.600

124.625
322.500
368.100
364.200

362.050
142.70010

12
11

Haeju
----

12-30

Haeju
----

12-30

Ongjin
058X
11-29

16
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

1974th Fighter Squadron, Ongjin
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ 09:00:00z

1974th Fighter Squadron, Ongjin
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ 09:03:14z

TACAN: 24Y
LASER: 1688

11
TACAN: 14Y

LASER: 1688

Cody

Satan41

12
Satan42

122.550
282.600
280.400
278.600

124.625
322.500
368.100
364.200

342.200
143.95010

12
11

Haeju
----

12-30

Ongjin
058X
11-29

17
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

OKeef

8

Ongjin
058X
11-29
124.625
322.500
368.100
364.200

34
Magic21

11 IA

2022nd AWACS Squadron, Kunsan
1x E-3

IA

Targets: 
Wpt#5, PPT#57: SA-6 Straight-Flush.
Wpt#6, PPT#56: SA-6 Straight-Flush.

11
TACAN: 77Y

LASER: 1688

Satan43
Hulkco

11
TACAN: 87Y

LASER: 1688

Satan43
IA

Targets: 
Wpt#5, PPT#59: SA-17;
Wpt#6, PPT#58: SA-11;

Targets: 
Wpt#5, PPT#59: SA-17;
Wpt#6, PPT#58: SA-11;
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1.02
FALCON BMS 4.35.3
2022-03-08 @ 19H30   HNE UTC-5
2022-03-09 @ 01H30   CET UTC+1
2022-03-08 @ 23H59

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

C5_Pout_in_the_Box_12P
0028
GUY «MISTRAL» THÉRIAULT
KOREA     (KTO)
2024 (SEAD)

MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE:                  TEAM:   MERCENAIRES
PACKAGE:
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